What makes this pipe so different?
Next Generation
OPW FlexWorks Pipe
Why a new pipe?
OPW Fueling Containment Systems has developed
a Next Generation FlexWorks Pipe in response to
the voice of the customer. You asked and we
delivered! The new pipe is more flexible,

DOUBLE WALL PRIMARY PIPE, 250’ $16.30
C075-1000 C075A-1000 DOUBLE WALL PRIMARY PIPE, 1000’ $15.80
C075-SB C075A-SB DOUBLE WALL PRIMARY PIPE 3/4” I.D. SHORT BOX $16.30
C075-SR C075A-SR DOUBLE WALL PRIMARY PIPE 3/4” I.D. SHORT REEL $15.80
CO75-MR CO75A-MR DOUBLE WALL PRIMARY PIPE, MEGA REEL, 2000’ $15.80
C10-250 C10A-250
1”
DOUBLE WALL PRIMARY PIPE, 250’ $18.25
C10-1000 C10A-1000 DOUBLE WALL PRIMARY PIPE, 1000’ $17.25
C10-SB C10A-SB DOUBLE WALL PRIMARY PIPE 1.0” I.D. SHORT BOX $18.25
C10-SR C10A-SR DOUBLE WALL PRIMARY PIPE 1.0” SHORT REEL $17.25
C10-MR C10A-MR DOUBLE WALL PRIMARY PIPE, MEGA REEL, 2000’ $17.25
C15-250 C15A-250
1-1/2”
DOUBLE WALL PRIMARY PIPE, 250’ $23.25
C15-500 C15A-500 DOUBLE WALL PRIMARY PIPE, 500’ $22.75
C15-1000 C15A-1000 DOUBLE WALL PRIMARY PIPE, 1000’ $21.10
C15-1225 C15A-1225 STICK PIPE 1 -1/2” 12 PIECES AT 25’ $26.50
C15-1233 C15A-1233 STICK PIPE 1-1/2” 12 PIECES AT 33’ $26.50
C15-1240 C15A-1240 STICK PIPE 1-1/2” 12 PIECES AT 40’ $26.50
C15-SB C15A-SB DOUBLE WALL PRIMARY PIPE 1.5” I.D. SHORT BOX $23.25
C15-SR C15A-SR DOUBLE WALL PRIMARY PIPE 1.5” I.D. SHORT REEL $22.75
C15-MR C15A-MR DOUBLE WALL PRIMARY PIPE, MEGA REEL, 1400’ $21.10
C20-250 C20A-250
2”
DOUBLE WALL PRIMARY PIPE, 250’ $35.25
C20-500 C20A-500 DOUBLE WALL PRIMARY PIPE, 500’ $33.20
C20-1225 C20A-1225 STICK PIPE 2.0” DOUBLE WALL 12 PIECES AT 25’ $38.50
C20-1233 C20A-1233 STICK PIPE 2.0” DOUBLE WALL 12 PC @ 33’ $38.50
C20-SB C20A-SB DOUBLE WALL PRIMARY PIPE, 2.0” I.D. SHORT BOX $35.25
C20-SR C20A-SR DOUBLE WALL PRIMARY PIPE, 2.0” I.D. SHORT REEL $33.20
C20-MR C20A-MR DOUBLE WALL PRIMARY PIPE, MEGA REEL, 800’ $33.20
C30-200 C30A-200
3”
CALL FOR AVAILABILITY 3” DBL WALL PRIMARY PIPE 200’ $62.50